PLINSPERTINDO SINERGEPERSADA i
SERVICES TIME SHEET o SRR
Deny Herzaldi i i
Personnel In Attendance.  |Ermawan E.S Customer: -.F-ﬂ—”ﬂ“»ﬂ%hh; Ly Service Date: 21-Nov-2021
Periode - | Nov - Des CRO No.; RigWell : | SPU
y — - 8 Date of Inspection & Oty
Ne. Service Description Rig/Loc TSNov 16-Nov T7-Nov 18-Nov 19-Nov 20-Nov 31-Now TOTAL
] Wire Rope Sling 1-log or 2-legs WPN-3 1 ]
2 Crane include Pedestal Crane, Mobile Land Crane, Overhead cranc WPN-3 1 !
3
4
5
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15
Equipment Rental
1 [Water bag 3 tonnes unit-day
2 |Water bag 12 wanes unit-day
3 Load Cell § tonnes unit-day
- Load Cell 30 1onnes unit-day
5 |Wire rope tester unit-day 1 1 2
PROVISION
7 Land Transportauon unit-day 1 1 2
g Dailv Personnel allowance man-day 2 2 3
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